
1101 West Broadway Tour - October 4, 2005
Name Address Email Phone #

Lnn-Marie Fitz - West Allen Devel. 4101 Linden Hills Blvd. (55410) afoerst@msn.com 952-854-4230

Keith Horton - West Allen Devel. 4125 Dallas Ln., Plymouth (55446) keithahorton@comcast.net 612-220-3577

Faye Price - Pillsbury United Community 3501 Chicago Ave S (55407) pricef@puc-mn.org 612-824-0708

Lawrence Walker Jr. - 1501 Emerson Ave N (55411) lawrencewalkerjr@hotmail.com 612-486-4222

Chuck Burdick 5051 41st Ave S. (55417) cburdick@101010.org 612-810-0072

Sherrie Pugh 1313 Plymouth Ave N spugh@nrrc.org 612-335-5924

Vasumuzi Zulu 1313 Plymouth Ave N vzula@nrrc.org 612-335-5924

Paul Carlsted - Kraus Anderson 525 S. 8th St. pcarlsted @k.a.c.com 612-332-7281

Kari Neathery 2507 Fremont Avenue kneathery@hotmail.com 612-834-9222

Manfredo Barrios 1021 W. Broadway 763-595-9868

Cynthia Hable - Krause-Anderson Co. 4210 W. Old Shakopee Rd Bloomington 55437 chable@karealty.com 952-948-9401

Stephan Hiaca - AA Contracting 12425 53rd St. N., Stillwater (55082)

Mathew O'Brien - AA Contracting 12425 53rd St. N., Stillwater (55082) 

Mohammad Thabet - AA Contracting 12425 53rd St. N., Stillwater (55082) mthabet756@aol.com 612-275-7125

Rick Peterson Birkeland rick54@usinternet.com 651-998-1317
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Brian Houwman - Houwman Architects 833 3rd St. SW, New Brighton 55112 brianh@houwman.com 651-631-0200

Nick Retzlaff - Globe Companies 2230 W. County Rd C, Roseville 55113 nick@globecompanies.com 651-278-5368

Steve Wellington - Wellington Mngt. Inc. swellington@wellingtonmgt.com 651-999-5501

Theresa Carr - AINDC theresacarr@aindc.com 612-870-7555

Gail Thompson - AINDC gailthompson@aindc.com 612-870-7555

Jeff Ellerd - Lupe Development 9304 Lyndale Ave S, Bloomington jeff.ellerd@lupedevelopment.com 952-888-2001

Jim Parrish - Miller Hanson 1201 Hawthorne Ave jparrish@millerhanson.com 612-332-5420

Mike Wynne - Pillsbury United 2020 Elliot Ave S, (55410) wynnem@puc.mn.org 612-435-1529

Jean C. Myers - Resource, Inc. 1900 Chicago Ave. (55411) jmyers@resource-mn.org 612-752-8502

Margo Getten 3033 Excelsior margo@ackerberg.com 612-924-6415

Don Steele 3501 20th Ave S (55407) djrem3508@msn.com 612-728-9909

Alicia Belton - West Allen Devl. 4101 Linden Hills Blvd. (55410) urbandesign@mn.rr.com 612-922-2055
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